
Class 1  Horse Name  Member School Score % Place
10.00am Amedijks\'s Oriando King's School, Gloucester, GLOUCS 149 67.7 1st
10.07am Whitley village silk Monmouth Comprehensive School 148 67.2 2nd 

Class 2  Horse Name  Member School Score % Place
10.14am Penhills Multi Prospect  Dean Close, GLOUCS 130.5 68.4 5th
10.21am Tynycaia Lollipop Westonbirt School, GLOUCS 138.5 73.7 1st CCQ Glos indiv
10.28am The Real Mayo Dean Close, GLOUCS 127 67.2
10.35am Calladashan Melodys Boy Westonbirt School, GLOUCS 130.5( -2 ) 67.6 6th
10.42am Rushmoor Dragon Dean Close, GLOUCS 126 66
10.49am Little Miss Sunshine Rendcomb College 127.5 66.2
10.56am Trefflemin Gatsby Westonbirt School, GLOUCS 131 68.6
11.03am Barristers Brief  Dean Close, GLOUCS 125 65.6
11.10am Dunloughlan Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools, MONMOUTH, S.WALES134.5 70.8 2nd CCQ  South Wales- indiv
11.20am Urrachree Prince  Dean Close, GLOUCS 130.5 68.4 4=
11.27am Mr Jones Dean Close, GLOUCS 130.5 68.4 4=
11.34am Fethard Boy Weobley High School, HEREF 125.5 65.4
11.41am Brynithon Madeline Westonbirt School, GLOUCS 124 65.2
11.48am Hawkhill Mollie Westonbirt School, GLOUCS 124.5 65.8
11.55am Wycroft Distinctly Royale Westonbirt School, GLOUCS 125 (-6) 63.8
12.02pm Bruce Boy  Dean Close, GLOUCS 123.5 64.6
12.09pm Brynithon Romance Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools, MONMOUTH, S.WALES129 67.6

Class 3  Horse Name  Member School Score % Place



12.25pm Rebels Skytime Cheltenham College, GLOUCS 112 65.9
12.32pm Burdal Duke Cheltenham College, GLOUCS 113 66.3
12.46pm Urrachree Prince  Dean Close, GLOUCS 115.5 67.8
12.39pm Dunloughlan Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools, MONMOUTH, S.WALES117 68.5
12.53pm Barrister Brief Dean Close, GLOUCS 118.5 69.1 5th
1pm The Real Mayo Dean Close, GLOUCS 111 65.2
1.07pm Liatris Dean Close, GLOUCS 116 67.8
1.14pm Saco W Malvern St James, WORCS 117.5 68.5 6TH
1.21pm Tycooly Tornado Cranford House School, OXON 116 68 Q CC OXON 
1.28pm Little Miss Sunshine Rendcomb College 114 66.5
1.38pm Monahawk Dancing Melody  Malvern College & The Downs, WORCS124.5 73.5 1st NCHQ indiv
1.45pm Penhills Multi Prospect  Dean Close, GLOUCS w w
1.52pm Bryncrugog Brenin Malvern St James, WORCS 114 67.2
1.59pm Elegant Style Monmouth Comprehensive School 115 67.6
2.06pm Heniarth idle talk Monmouth Comprehensive School 118.5 69.6 4th NCHQ indiv
2.13pm Brynithon Romance Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools, MONMOUTH, S.WALES119 69.8 3rd NCHQ indiv & CCQ South Wales
2.20pm Fethard Boy Weobley High School, HEREF 113 66.5
2.27pm Just my Jules Weobley High School, HEREF 109.5 63.9
2.34pm Don’t take me Alive Westonbirt School, GLOUCS 112 65.7
2.41pm Fearless (No Fear) Westonbirt School, GLOUCS 118 70 2nd Q CC GLOUS

Class 3B  Horse Name  Member School Score % Place
12.23pm Gambon Cheltenham College, GLOUCS 133.5 66.9
12.30pm Dancing Padde Cheltenham College, GLOUCS 140.5 69.2
12.37pm Burdal Duke Cheltenham College, GLOUCS 121.5 61.3

National and County Dressage Qualifiers @ CCR Equestrian
Arena 2 - Nicky



12.44pm Conclusive  Dean Close, GLOUCS 147 73.3 3rd NCHQ INDIV  & CCQ Glos
12.51pm Liatris Dean Close, GLOUCS 130 64.6
12.58pm Tycooly Tornado Cranford House School, OXON 149.5 73.7 2nd NCHQ INDIV&CCQ OXON
1.05pm Skelwith Carwynâ€™s DelightKing's High, Warwick School &amp; Prep, WARKS137.5 68.7 CCQ WARKS
1.15pm Monahawk Dancing Melody  Malvern College & The Downs, WORCS149.5 75.2 1st NCHQ INDIV
1.22pm Saco W Malvern St James, WORCS 137 68.3
1.29pm Bryncrugog Brenin Malvern St James, WORCS 128.5 64.6
1.36pm Hocus Pocus GR Dean Close, GLOUCS 144.5 72.5 4th NCHQ INDIV
1.43pm Heniarth idle talk Monmouth Comprehensive School 142.5 71.1 6th CCQ SOUTH WALES
1.50pm Sheepcote champion star Westonbirt School, GLOUCS 136.5 68.5
1.57pm Springpower Cheltenham College, GLOUCS 144 72.7 5th

Class 4  Horse Name  Member School Score % Place
2.15pm Conclusive  Dean Close, GLOUCS 174.5 76.2 1st NCHQ indiv
2.22pm Coedfryn Secret Surprise Westonbirt School, GLOUCS 153 66 3rd NCHQ indiv
2.29pm Baricella S Cheltenham College, GLOUCS W W
2.36pm Hocus Pocus GR Dean Close, GLOUCS 169.5 74.3 2nd NCHQ indiv

Time  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name% Score Collectives 

12.25pm Rebels Skytime Cheltenham College, GLOUCS team Cheltenham CollegeClass 3A 65.9
12.32pm Burdal Duke Cheltenham College, GLOUCS team Cheltenham CollegeClass 3A 66.3
12.23pm Treasure Hunt Cheltenham College, GLOUCS team Cheltenham CollegeClass 3B  66.9
1.57pm Springpower Cheltenham College, GLOUCS team Cheltenham CollegeClass 3B  72.7

National and County Dressage Qualifiers @ CCR Equestrian

Team Results

205.9
2nd -NCHQ



12.46pm Urrachree Prince  Dean Close, GLOUCS team Dean Close GoldClass 3A 67.8
12.53pm Barristers Brief Dean Close, GLOUCS team Dean Close GoldClass 3A 69.1
12.44pm Conclusive  Dean Close, GLOUCS team Dean Close GoldClass 3B  73.3
12.51pm Liatris Dean Close, GLOUCS team Dean Close GoldClass 3B  65.6

10.14am Penhills Multi Prospect  Dean Close, GLOUCS team Dean Close NavyClass 2 68.4
10.28am The Real Mayo Dean Close, GLOUCS team Dean Close NavyClass 2 67.2
11.27am Mr Jones Dean Close, GLOUCS team Dean Close NavyClass 2 68.4
12.02pm Bruce Boy  Dean Close, GLOUCS team Dean Close NavyClass 2 64.6

10.56am Trefflemin Gatsby Westonbirt School, GLOUCS team Westonbirt GarnetsClass 2 68.6
11.48am Hawkhill Mollie Westonbirt School, GLOUCS team Westonbirt GarnetsClass 2 65.8
11.55am Wycroft Distinctly Royale Westonbirt School, GLOUCS team Westonbirt GarnetsClass 2 63.8

2.34pm Don’t take me alive  Westonbirt School, GLOUCS team Westonbirt OnyxClass 3A 65.7
2.41pm Fearless (No Fear) Westonbirt School, GLOUCS team Westonbirt OnyxClass 3A 70
1.50pm Coedfryn Secret Surprise Westonbirt School, GLOUCS team Westonbirt OnyxClass 3B  68.5 3rd NCHQ

10.21am Tynycaia Lollipop Westonbirt School, GLOUCS team Westonbirt RubiesClass2 73
10.35am Calladashan Melodys Boy Westonbirt School, GLOUCS team Westonbirt RubiesClass 2 67.6
11.41am Brynithon Madeline Westonbirt School, GLOUCS team Westonbirt RubiesClass 2 65.2

203.7

205.8 1st Restricted CCQ- Glos

210.2
1st NCHQ & CCQ Glos T

204
2nd Team Restricted 

198.2
3rd Team Restricted  










